
Contract 2841 Heron's Head Shoreline Resilience
Pre‐Bid Attendance List
Tuesday, March 1, 2022

Company Name Email LBE? Prime?
Angotti & Reilly, Inc. Matty Herrera‐Salamy matty@angotti‐reilly.com Yes
Anvil Builders Ross Wickes  rwickes@anvilbuilders.com
Bertco, Inc. Don Cabral dcabral@bertcoinc.com Yes
Dutra Randahl Hagen rhagen@dutragroup.com Yes
Dutra Michael Edde medde@dutragroup.com Yes
Gordon N. Ball Hal Stober estimating@ballconco.com
Ground Control, Inc. Jae Shin jae@groundci.com Yes
GSW Construction Jeff Ward estimating@gsw.construction Yes Yes
Hanford Applied Restoration and Conservation Kevin Heddy k.heddy@hanfordarc.com
Power Engineering William Knudsen Knudson@PowerEngConstruction.com
Schembri Construction Charles Schembri Charles@Schembri.com Yes Yes
Silverado Scott Klopf scott@silveradocontractors.com
Yerba Buena Engineering Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba‐buena.net Yes Yes
Yerba Buena Engineering Jeremy Konaris  jkonaris@yerba‐buena.net Yes Yes

City of SF, OLSE Anna Liu N/A N/A


